MWCL-20-SS Ruland Manufacturing Shaft collar Ruland
Manufacturing
SKU: 610MWCL20SS
Extra afbeelding
Specificaties
Buitendiameter (mm) 40
Gewicht (kg) 0.2132
boreType Round
OriginalType Shaft Collar - Double Wide
SteelMaterial 303 Stainless Steel
widthWMM 31.6
UNSPSCcode 31162811
boreB1Mm 20
ClearanceDiameterMm 47.4
MaterialSpecification 303 Stainless Steel
ScrewType 18-8 300 Series Stainless Steel
ScrewFinish Bright
UPC 634529107829
TariffCode 8483.60.8000
ForgedClampScrew M6
NumberofScrewsEa 2
ScrewLocation?? 14.73 mm
WidthTolerance +0.076 mm / -0.254 mm
BoreTolerance +0.050 mm / +0.012 mm
SeatingTorque 9.6 Nm
FinishSpecification Bright No Plating
BoreStyle Round
Style Clamp
ShaftTolerance +0.000 mm / -0.013 mm
FasteningDimensions Metric
ISO 9001 (2008) Yes
REACH Yes
ROHS2 Yes
ConflictMinerals Yes
Bore(B2) 20 mm
MomentofInertia 5.536 x 10<sup>-5</sup> kg-m<sup>2</sup>
Merk Ruland Manufacturing
Beschrijving
MWCL-20-SS Ruland Manufacturing Shaft collar
Product URL
072 5412 000 | verkoop@spruit.nl072 5412 000 | verkoop@spruit.nl